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2024 Approved Budget

(in thousands)

Program Expenses
Consumer Outreach
Metrics
Industry Outreach

Total Program Expenses

Non-Program Expenses
Administration Expenses
USDA

Total Non-Program Expenses

Total Expenses

$18,050
225
225

18,500

2,355
145

2,500

$21,000




