



8200 Greensboro Drive Suite 1175 McLean, VA 22102 (703) 935-8590

## 2024 Approved Budget

(in thousands)

## **Program Expenses**

Consumer Outreach	\$18,050
Metrics	225
Industry Outreach	225
Total Program Expenses	18,500

## **Non-Program Expenses**

Administration Expenses	2,355
USDA	145
Total Non-Program Expenses	2,500

Total Expenses	\$21,000
----------------	----------